
2021 – 2022 School Year Calendar

	Monday, August 30			First Day of School
	Monday, September 6		No School                                                                                                                   	Tuesday, September 7		No School
	Friday, October 8			No School                                                                                                                     	Monday, October 11			No School
	Thursday, November 11		No School                                                                                                                   	Friday, November 12			No School                                                                                                                   	Wednesday-Friday, Nov 24-26	Thanksgiving Break
	Thursday, December 23 – Friday, January 7		Christmas Break
	Monday, January 17			No School
	Friday, February 18			No School                                                                                                          	Monday, February 21			No School
	Friday, March 4				No School                                                                                                              	Tuesday, March 15			No School
	Monday, March 28 – Friday, April 1		Spring Break
	Thursday, April 14			No School                                                                                                      	Friday, April 15				No School                                                                                                              	Monday, April 18			No School
	Friday, May 13				Last Day of School
